DATE
ISSUED
06/10/2021

Dalebrook

Product specifications

Item code
Description

Origin

Sales unit

Colour

Material

Length (mm)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)
Weight (kg)

Inner Length

Inner Width (mm)
Inner Height (mm)
Inner Weight (kg)
Outer Length (mm)
Outer Width (mm)
Outer Height (mm)
Outer Weight (kg)
Outer cubic meter
Outer cubic foot

Microwavable

DTCN9260
Urban White Melamine Dish 245x105mm 2L
CHINA

EACH
WHITE/GREY
MELAMINE
245

245

105

0.64

260

260

500

7.94

545

280

515

17.05
0.078589
2.775371

N



Recyclable
Freezer
Dishwasher
Biodegradable

Compostable



